SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER  MARITEX
CUST. PART NO.
CUST. DOC. REV.
DESCRIPTION  MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS(ROHS+HF)
SAMPLE LOT NO.   S201712-0178
PART NO.  TI160808XXXX-LRH
DOC. REV.  ORIG

M4 0.3 ±0.2
M1
M2
M4
M3
P/N
Z ( OHM )
@100 MHz
±25%
DCR
( OHM )
MAX.
RATED
CURRENT
MAX. (A)
TI160808U300-LRH 30 0.050 3.0
TI160808U600-LRH 60 0.050 3.0
TI160808U121-LRH 120 0.100 2.0
TI160808U301-LRH 300 0.150 1.5
TI160808U601-LRH 600 0.300 1.0
TEST INSTRUMENT:        HP4291B   &  CHROMA-16502
※NOTE:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55℃~+125℃
※ MSL：LEVEL 1